
 August 2025 Serving Schedule
Date 8:00am 9:30am 11:00am

Greeters Aug

Hosts Aug

Usher
Captain

Aug

Usher/
Communion
Servers

Aug

Communion
setup Aug

Communion
Meditation

3
10
17
24
31

Nursery
3
10
17
24
31

Intercessors

3
10
17
24
31

Worship Sound A/V

Worship
Team

3

10
17
24

31

Char Duncan & Mary Knaus

Cindy Dircks (3, Randy & Carol Maanum Austin & Sarah Marx

Kevin Dircks Chris Olson Jim Young

Aaron Knaus, Jeremy Kaskinen, Ryan
Berns, Steve Krippner, Tyler Kaskinen,

Pete Edmonson

Chad Wills, Nick Olson, Shelly Olson,
Thad Hedlund

James Niehaus, Michael Niehaus,
Nick Konz, Rob Tengwall, Vern Heise

Darwin & Karen Spiegeler Judy Minter Bob & Kate Simon

Eric Loewen
Tom Kopp

Robert Blanchard
Chris Chambers

Bryan Bruns

(9:30 is
infant

nursery)

Shari Dircks Beth Young Kendall Niehaus
Isabella Pauly

Amanda Krippner Beth Young Beth Young
Traci Berns Beth Young Kim Landwehr
Jen Knaus Beth Young

Randy & Carol Maanum Mark & Deb Magnuson Eric & Amanda Loewen
Ken & Kari Voigt Judy Minter & Shelly Olson Drea Kuechle & Lavon Heise

Steve & Debi Capes Alana Kopp & Karen Doran Nicki & Nadine Chambers
Wayne & Meriam Kruchten Carmon Goff & Karen Doran Robert & Penny Blanchard

Karen Spiegeler & Kathy McCalpin Tom & Ronda Sommers Pat & Leslie Arnold

Pete, AJ, Adrienne, Penny Matt Young James Niehaus

Debi, Richard P, Lori, Joanne, AJ, Terry Richard Heilman
Isaac, Natalie, AJ, Penny, Robert Shawn Anderson Aaron Marx

Austin, Greg, Tracy, Riley, Carl, Logan Billy Tadych
Jacob, Richard P, AJ, Lori, Logan,

Natalie Nate Ehlert

Randy & Carol Maanum (3, 10)
Georjean Fischer-Fabel & Gary Kuechle

*Serving Schedules are also on KCC's website:
https://kimballchristian.church/pages/serving


